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	性别
	报考单位
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	笔试成绩
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	201817030100307
	综合基础知识
	黄琳琳
	女
	东山县网络信息管理中心
	170301
	　
	75.8
	　
	75.8
	2

	201817110100112
	医学基础知识
	曾少鑫
	男
	东山县医院
	171101
	　
	70
	　
	70
	5
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